St Joseph'’s School

Kingswood

CHIPS
Red Rock

Honey Soy or Sea Salt
Grain Waves

Sour cream & chives
Smiths

Salt & vinegar
BBQ Shapes

Variety
Corntos

ST JOSEPH'S KINGSWOOD TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST

RECESS & LUNCH

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$1.00

TREATS

Chocolate custard $2.00
Garlic bread $0.25
Cookies $1.00

ICE BLOCKS (not available for order)

Quelch sticks $0.80
Zings $1.00
Mini Callipo $1.50
Lemonade icy poles $2.00
Paddlepops $2.00
Slushie (T1 & T4 only) $2.00

-
LUNCH ONLY

HOT FOODS

Macaroni bake
Spaghetti Bolognese
Pasta twirls (gluten free)
Lasagne

Hot dog
plus sauce
plus cheese

Shepherds pie
Meat pie

Pasty

Junior sausage roll
Large sausage roll

Ham & pineapple pizza
Hot chicken noodles*
Chicken nuggets (ea)
Sauce

Cheese Burger (only Wed)
plus tomato
plus lettuce

Chicken Burger (only Wed)

TREATS

Bag of mixed lollies ($2 limit per day)
Ovalteenies

Yoghurt sticks

Apricot bars

Wagon Wheels

Any queries contact Katina Dahdah
(0408 739 927) on a Wed or Fri

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.00
$0.20
$0.30

$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.70
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$0.50
$0.20

$4.50
$0.50
$0.50
$4.50

$1.00
$1.00
$0.20
$0.80
$1.60

SANDWICHES

Vegemite $3.00

Add cheese $0.30

Cheese $3.00

Ham & cheese $3.50

Ham, cheese & tomato $3.70
Any sandwich toasted, extra $0.50
Make sandwich a roll or GF roll extra $0.50

WRAPS

Chicken, lettuce & mayo $4.00

Ham, lettuce & tomato $4.50

SUSHI (FROM UMI SUSHI MITCHAM)

Teriyaki $4.00
Chicken or Beef
Tuna $4.00
Vegetarian $4.00
California $4.00
Tuna balls $8.00
All other sushi $4.50
Brown rice, extra $0.30

*Minimum order is 2 for any non-standard Umi Sushi requests

Seasonal fruit salad $4.00
DRINKS
KiK 99.9% Fruit drink $2.50

Apple/Blackcurrant
Apple/Raspberry
Apple/Mango/Banana
Fruit Box $2.00
Orange or Apple or Apple & Blackcurrant

Milk $2.50
Chocolate or Strawberry



