



ST JOSEPH'S KINGSWOOD TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST

RECESS & LUNCH

	REC	ESS & LUNCH	
CHIPS		TREATS	
Red Rock	\$1.00	Chocolate custard	\$2.00
· Honey Soy or Sea Salt	Ψ=000	Garlic bread	\$0.25
Grain Waves	\$1.00	Cookies	\$1.00
· Sour cream & chives	·		
Smiths	\$1.00	ICE BLOCKS (not available for order)	
· Salt & vinegar		Quelch sticks	\$0.80
BBQ Shapes	\$0.50	Zings	\$1.00
· Variety		Mini Callipo	\$1.50
Corntos	\$1.00	Lemonade icy poles	\$2.00
		Paddlepops	\$2.00
		Slushie (T1 & T4 only)	\$2.00
	LUI	NCH ONLY	
HOT FOODS		SANDWICHES	
Macaroni bake	\$4.50	Vegemite	\$3.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.50	Add cheese	\$0.30
Pasta twirls (gluten free)	\$4.50	Cheese	\$3.00
Lasagne	\$4.50	Ham & cheese	\$3.50
		Ham, cheese & tomato	\$3.70
Hot dog	\$4.00	Any sandwich toasted, extra	\$0.50
· plus sauce	\$0.20	Make sandwich a roll or GF roll extra	\$0.50
· plus cheese	\$0.30	WDADC	
Chanbards nia	¢4 E0	WRAPS Chicken Lettuce & mayo	¢4.00
Shepherds pie	\$4.50 \$4.00	Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00 \$4.50
Meat pie	\$4.00 \$4.00	Ham, lettuce & tomato	\$4.50
Pasty Junior sausage roll	\$4.00 \$3.70	SUSHI (FROM UMI SUSHI MITCHAM)	
Large sausage roll	\$3.70 \$4.00	Teriyaki	\$4.00
Large sausage rott	ун. 00	· Chicken or Beef	у -т.00
Ham & pineapple pizza	\$4.00	Tuna	\$4.00
Hot chicken noodles*	\$4.00	Vegetarian	\$4.00
Chicken nuggets (ea)	\$0.50	California	\$4.00
Sauce	\$0 . 20	Tuna balls	\$8.00
Cheese Burger (only Wed)	\$4.50	All other sushi	\$4.50
· plus tomato	\$0.50	Brown rice, extra	\$0.30
· plus lettuce	\$0.50	*Minimum order is 2 for any non-standard l	Jmi Sushi requests
Chicken Burger (only Wed)	\$4.50		
		Seasonal fruit salad	\$4.00
TREATS			
Bag of mixed lollies (\$2 limit per day)	\$1.00	DRINKS	
Ovalteenies	\$1.00	KiK 99.9% Fruit drink	\$2.50
Yoghurt sticks	\$0.20	· Apple/Blackcurrant	
Apricot bars	\$0.80	· Apple/Raspberry	
Wagon Wheels	\$1.60	· Apple/Mango/Banana	
		Fruit Box	\$2.00
		 Orange or Apple or Apple & Blackcurran 	t

Any queries contact Katina Dahdah (0408 739 927) on a Wed or Fri

Milk \$2.50

Chocolate or Strawberry